
Sl No. Application No First Name Last Name Stream

1 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00008 SWETASHREE KARAN SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

2 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00010 ADRITA HORE SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

3 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00013 SHRISHTI SEN SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

4 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00015 AARUSHI CHATTERJEE SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

5 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00033 RAJROOP CHAKRABORTY SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

6 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00080 SHAKYA MAITI SCIENCE (Day Shift Comb 2)

7 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00167 PARNAVI MUKHERJEE SCIENCE (Day Shift Comb 1)

8 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00172 ARYAN DAS SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

9 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00196 DEBASMITA DEY SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

10 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00197 DEBMALYA ROY SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

11 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00217 PARTHAVI GHOSH SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

12 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00224 AGNIBHA CHATTERJEE SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

13 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00230 NILANSHU GIRI SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

14 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00334 VEDANT SINGH SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

15 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00336 ANMOL SHAW SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

16 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00343 RISHIK ROY SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

17 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00345 ADHYAYAN GHOSH SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

18 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00360 SRINJOYEE BISWAS SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

19 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00362 MEGHNA CHAKRABORTY SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

20 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00364 ANKIT KUMAR AGARWAL SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

21 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00368 Udita Das SCIENCE (Day Shift Comb 2)

22 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00369 PURNASHA BHATTACHARYYA SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

23 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00370 Kanishk Kothari SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)
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24 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00376 Jibak Samanta SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

25 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00378 SHAURYAMAAN SEHGAL SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

26 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00379 KoushikI Saha SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

27 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00380 AVISRUTI DUTTA COMMERCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

28 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00382 ADRIJA DAS SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

29 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00383 INDRAKHI SETH SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

30 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00385 Shaunav Sen SCIENCE (Day Shift Comb 1)

31 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00387 MD.AYAAN AKRAM KHAN SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

32 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00391 DIYA DAS HUMANITIES (Day Shift)

33 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00393 VASWAR BANERJEE SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

34 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00394 SAYAN MAHESH COMMERCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

35 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00395 Srishti Bera HUMANITIES (Day Shift)

36 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00398 RIDDHIMA SAHA SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

37 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00399 PROGYA SAHA SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

38 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00401 SHRINWANTI MODAK SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

39 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00402 Ritabrata Dey SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

40 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00404 Diptayan Das COMMERCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

41 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00405 Snehan Banerjee SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

42 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00406 AYANTIKA PAL SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

43 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00408 Rajopriyo Saha SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

44 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00409 INDRAJIT DUTTA COMMERCE (Day Shift Comb 2)

45 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00411 ARKAPROBHA GHOSH SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

46 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00412 Niladri Sarkar SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

47 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00414 Genelia Rajneesh Matthews SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

48 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00418 NILABJA RAY SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

49 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00419 ADRIJA SAHA CHOWDHURY SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

50 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00420 Samraggee Dutta SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

51 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00425 Batsal Bhanja SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

52 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00430 Pratik Sinha SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

53 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00432 SAYANTIKA MONDAL SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)



54 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00436 Adyasa Roy SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

55 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00438 LABIBA WARID SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

56 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00442 Aahan Kundu SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

57 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00443 MAULIK AGARWAL COMMERCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

58 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00444 Ritoja Dey SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

59 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00450 Richa Singh SCIENCE (Day Shift Comb 1)

60 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00452 Deeptanshu Das SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

61 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00453 RIGEL SINHA CHAUDHARY SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

62 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00454 KINJAL PODDAR SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

63 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00455 RIDHIMA GHOSH SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

64 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00457 ADITYA SINGH SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

65 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00460 DEVISHI KHANDELWAL SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

66 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00462 ISHAAN ROY SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

67 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00463 Adrita Chowdhury SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

68 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00465 Soumyojit Bardhan SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

69 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00468 PROTYUSA NATH SCIENCE (Day Shift Comb 2)

70 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00469 Anusua Pal SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

71 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00470 Debangshu Pal SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

72 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00471 Aaditya Dey Sarkar SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

73 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00473 Biyas Chakraborty SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

74 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00475 Neeladri Bhakta SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

75 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00478 Wriddhiman Sircar SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

76 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00479 DIBASPRIK Saha SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

77 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00481 KINJOL MITRA SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

78 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00483 Shreyosee Ghosh SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

79 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00484 Ishani Saha SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

80 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00485 SOMDIPTA DHAR SCIENCE (Day Shift Comb 1)

81 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00486 ISHITA MUKHERJEE SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

82 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00489 Pankhuri Shaw SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

83 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00491 Lubhani Gupta SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)



84 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00492 SRESHTHA MAJUMDER SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

85 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00493 PRIYANSHU KHAN SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

86 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00494 Soham Das SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

87 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00495 Abhiraj Dasgupta SCIENCE (Day Shift Comb 1)

88 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00497 ISHANJIT DAS SCIENCE (Day Shift Comb 1)

89 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00498 ARYA KUNDU SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

90 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00501 KHUSHI SHARMA SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

91 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00502 Soumil Majumdar SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

92 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00504 SAPTARSHI LAHA SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

93 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00506 AKSHAT BAJAJ COMMERCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

94 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00511 ARCHISMAN BAGUI SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 1)

95 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00512 SOHAM SEN SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)

96 ABP/WB/KOL/HVM/26-27-XI-External-Students/00513 Shubhanwit Gupta SCIENCE (Morning Shift Comb 2)


